
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

March, 2016

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 2,263 0 0 1,067 0 927 0 0

Allegany 435 0 0 0 111 236 0 0

Broome 2,283 0 0 49 0 562 1,614 0

Cattaraugus 923 0 0 0 225 548 0 0

Cayuga 1,263 0 0 0 0 644 521 0

Chautauqua 1,479 0 0 0 173 1,221 0 0

Chemung 712 0 0 0 0 333 341 0

Chenango 660 0 0 3 0 293 345 0

Clinton 1,255 0 0 0 0 825 382 0

Columbia 734 0 0 267 0 459 0 0

Cortland 753 0 0 0 0 511 205 0

Delaware 500 0 0 57 0 288 155 0

Dutchess 4,065 0 0 43 0 2,073 0 0

Erie 9,279 0 0 0 1,197 2,866 0 0

Essex 624 0 0 3 0 381 226 0

Franklin 610 0 0 0 0 299 311 0

Fulton 864 0 0 119 0 714 29 0

Genesee 781 0 0 0 0 631 0 0

Greene 443 0 0 141 0 302 0 0

Hamilton 76 0 0 0 0 51 25 0

Herkimer 1,346 0 0 11 0 997 322 0

Jefferson 1,436 0 0 0 0 101 1,043 0

Lewis 676 0 0 0 0 154 509 0

Livingston 751 0 0 0 0 142 543 0

Madison 992 0 0 3 0 467 491 0

Monroe 9,754 0 0 0 0 1,156 7,813 0

Montgomery 783 0 0 213 0 545 25 0

Nassau 24,768 1,185 6,354 0 0 5,088 0 3,591

Niagara 2,512 0 0 0 0 2,041 0 0

Oneida 3,616 0 0 10 0 2,030 1,337 0

Onondaga 6,212 0 0 0 0 2,878 2,114 0

Ontario 1,866 0 0 0 0 209 1,549 0

Orange 6,385 1,465 0 31 0 2,688 0 0

Orleans 629 0 0 0 56 352 221 0

Oswego 2,005 0 0 0 0 1,084 414 0

Otsego 950 0 0 125 0 437 388 0

Putnam 1,739 0 541 0 0 1,198 0 0

Rensselaer 1,303 0 0 705 0 502 0 0

Rockland 8,150 463 0 0 0 5,689 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,491 0 0 0 0 465 916 0

Saratoga 2,342 0 0 1,031 0 1,206 0 0

Schenectady 1,870 0 0 632 0 1,140 0 0

Schoharie 273 0 0 179 0 94 0 0

Schuyler 244 0 0 0 0 87 157 0

Seneca 458 0 0 0 0 67 391 0

Steuben 1,230 0 0 0 0 493 737 0

Suffolk 32,370 3,195 4,819 0 0 7,186 0 6,416

Sullivan 1,149 0 0 0 0 357 0 0

Tioga 543 0 0 12 0 235 283 0

Tompkins 1,161 0 0 0 0 495 441 0

Ulster 2,709 0 0 109 0 1,391 0 0

Warren 1,035 0 0 197 0 794 0 0

Washington 1,059 0 0 226 0 833 0 0

Wayne 2,014 0 0 0 0 340 1,671 0

Westchester 12,772 1,033 2,314 0 0 2,609 0 0

Wyoming 687 0 0 0 170 517 0 0

Yates 398 0 0 0 0 36 362 0

Bronx 14,180 1,607 1,665 0 0 1,973 0 4,436

Kings 38,560 583 12,227 0 0 5,415 0 5,975

New York 7,679 416 1,582 0 0 1,221 0 2,183

Queens 40,036 940 9,836 0 0 7,285 0 8,026

Richmond 5,719 29 2,634 0 0 1,555 0 468

Total 275,854 10,916 41,972 5,233 1,932 77,716 25,881 31,095

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program
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County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 2,263 0 0 0 133 0 58 0 78

Allegany 435 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 0

Broome 2,283 0 0 0 0 0 58 0 0

Cattaraugus 923 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0

Cayuga 1,263 0 0 0 0 0 98 0 0

Chautauqua 1,479 0 0 0 0 0 12 73 0

Chemung 712 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0

Chenango 660 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0

Clinton 1,255 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 0

Columbia 734 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0

Cortland 753 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 0

Delaware 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 4,065 0 0 0 1,596 0 0 0 353

Erie 9,279 0 3,431 0 0 0 0 1,757 28

Essex 624 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0

Franklin 610 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 864 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

Genesee 781 0 0 0 131 0 19 0 0

Greene 443 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,346 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0

Jefferson 1,436 0 0 0 23 0 269 0 0

Lewis 676 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0

Livingston 751 0 0 0 66 0 0 0 0

Madison 992 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 0

Monroe 9,754 0 0 0 647 0 138 0 0

Montgomery 783 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 24,768 2,126 0 0 0 0 6,386 0 38

Niagara 2,512 0 418 0 0 0 53 0 0

Oneida 3,616 0 0 0 0 0 239 0 0

Onondaga 6,212 0 0 0 0 668 552 0 0

Ontario 1,866 0 0 0 103 0 5 0 0

Orange 6,385 0 0 0 1,715 0 295 0 191

Orleans 629 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,005 0 0 0 0 301 206 0 0

Otsego 950 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,739 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,303 0 0 0 52 0 15 0 29

Rockland 8,150 0 0 0 1,248 0 454 0 296

St. Lawrence 1,491 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 0

Saratoga 2,342 0 0 0 105 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 1,870 0 0 0 97 0 0 0 1

Schoharie 273 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 244 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 458 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Steuben 1,230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 32,370 2,143 0 0 0 0 8,611 0 0

Sullivan 1,149 0 0 0 792 0 0 0 0

Tioga 543 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0

Tompkins 1,161 0 0 0 0 225 0 0 0

Ulster 2,709 0 0 0 945 0 71 0 193

Warren 1,035 0 0 0 31 0 13 0 0

Washington 1,059 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,014 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

Westchester 12,772 773 0 0 5,401 0 642 0 0

Wyoming 687 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yates 398 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 14,180 545 0 3,032 0 0 579 0 343

Kings 38,560 1,222 0 3,699 0 0 8,965 0 474

New York 7,679 535 0 854 0 0 706 0 182

Queens 40,036 3,007 0 5,635 0 0 4,377 0 930

Richmond 5,719 366 0 0 0 0 667 0 0

Total 275,854 10,717 3,849 13,220 13,085 1,231 33,803 2,068 3,136

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


